

श्रीवृत्त मम गुरु भूतसमाचारि रत्नोद्धार
जर्मिस्टा वर व. जय्य दीक्षा ।

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

(Agreement No. 122 SBD/2020-21)

DIVISION

MMGSY-SC

SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engineer

RWD Works Division
Retained

Measurement Book

Black-Rymiscidbur.

Raj Kumar Singh.

1397

Abstract of cost

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction					
of road with 5 year					
maintenance from Rannaisidpur					
thara Baligarh road to					
Naya Tala,					
Agency Name:- Sri Raj Kr. Singh					
Date of start:- 19/02/2021.					
Date of completion:- 18/02/2022					
Date of actual completion:-					
(1/1) P.L.F. of Working Bench					
mark pillars - to - as					
Qty Side TMB, P-01					
0.88km @ Rs 3978.33/km to 3501.00					
(2/1) P.L.F. of reference pillars					
- to - as per specification					
Qty Side TMB, P-01					
0.88km @ Rs 1834.17/km to 1614.00					
(3/3) clearing & grubbing					
road land including					
uprooting - to - as per					
specification					
Qty Side TMB, P-02.					
0.62 ha @ Rs 51135.76/ha to 31703.00					
(4/4) excavation for roadway					
in soil using manual					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
measure - do - as per					
tech specification					
Qty side TMB, P-02					
61.12 m ³ @ Rs 74.14/m ³					Rs 4533.00
(5/5) construction of embankment with materials obtained from borrow pit - do - as per tech specification					
Qty side TMB, P-11					
142.60 m ³ @ Rs 175.22/m ³					Rs 77552.00
(6/6) const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved materials - do - as per specification					
Qty side TMB, P-10					
375.87 m ³ @ Rs 176.86/m ³					Rs 66476.00
(7/7) const. of GSB-I by providing well graded materials - do - as per tech specification					
Qty side TMB, P-03					
121.96 m ³ @ Rs 2876.64/m ³					Rs 350834.00
(8/8) providing, laying, spreading & compacting WBM-III - do - as per specification					
Qty side TMB, P-05					
255.66 m ³ @ Rs 3498.84/m ³					Rs 894513.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/9) Const. of 4m reinforced PCC pavement m-30 - do - as per tech specification.					
Qty vide TMB, P-08					
545.40 m ³ @ Rs 7123.02/m ³					Rs 3912165.00
(10/10) RCC m-15 grade 1cm local stone of standard design - do - as per spec.					
Qty vide TMB, P-12					
02 nos @ Rs 2300.71/no					Rs 4601.00
(11/11) PCC grade m-15 200 mm stone - do - as per specification					
Qty vide TMB, P-12					
04 nos @ Rs 610.41/m					Rs 2442.00
(12/12) P/F of retro reflective Cautionary, mandatory and informative sign board - do - as per specification (600 mm circular)					
Qty vide TMB, P-12					
04 nos @ Rs 4964.87/no					Rs 19859.00
(13/13) P/F of retro reflective Cautionary, mandatory and informative sign board - do - as per specification (900 mm equilateral triangle)					
Qty vide TMB, P-12					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
02 nos (14/14) P & F of retro reflectorised cautioning, mandatory & informative sign board - as per specification (600mm x 450mm □)	16	5462.60	no	16	10925.20
Qty vide TMB, P-12					
02 nos (15/15) providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5mm thick - as per specification	14	4834.68	no	14	9669.36
Qty vide TMB, P-13					
178.60 m ² (16/17) providing & erecting direction & place identification retro-reflectorised sign as per MORD specification	16	735.44	m ²	16	131350.40
Qty vide TMB, P-12					
01 nos (17/18) providing & laying of typical mosaic informative sign board with 'Logo' - as per specification	16	3174.28	no	16	3174.28
Qty vide TMB, P-13.					
Qty vide TMB, P-14					
03 nos (18/18) providing & laying of typical mosaic informative sign board with 'Logo' - as per specification	16	10933.78	no	16	32801.34

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/19) E/L in excavation of found ⁿ trench - to - as per specification qty vide TMB, P-02 645.49 m ³ @ Rs 269.32/m ³ Rs 173830.00					
(19/20) Sand filling in found ⁿ trench - to - as per specification qty vide TMB, P-02 73.76 m ³ @ Rs 453.20/m ³ Rs 33428.00					
(20/21) providing PCC mix (1:2.5:5) in open found ⁿ - to - as per spec qty vide TMB, P-04 73.76 m ³ @ Rs 5678.06/m ³ Rs 418887.00					
(21/22) Brick masonry work in C.M. (1:4) in found ⁿ - to - as per specification qty vide TMB, P-04 247.50 m ³ @ Rs 5512.78/m ³ Rs 1364413.00					
(22/23) plastering with C.M. (1:4) on brick work in sub structure - to - as per specification qty vide TMB, P-06 1885.08 m ² @ Rs 170.69/m ² Rs 321764.00					
(23/24) providing 1.5 mm thick					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
cement running - do -					
as per specification					
Qty. Side TMB, P-06					
1885.08 m ² @ Rs 45.80/m ² Rs					86337.00
(24/25) providing RCC m-20					
(1:2:9) in coping - do -					
as per specification					
Qty. Side TMB, P-06					
20.45 m ³ @ Rs 6476.57/m ³ Rs					132705.00
(25/26) providing RCC m-20					
m cover slab - do -					
as per specification					
Qty. Side TMB, P-13 09					
61.10 m ³ @ Rs 6476.57/m ³ Rs					395718.00
(26/27) providing supplying					
fitting & placing HYSD					
bgr in S/S - do - as					
per specification					
Qty. Side TMB, P-03					
4.70 MT @ Rs 47153.09/MT Rs					212189.00
add 12% GST @ 12% Rs					25462.68
total 12% GST @ 12% Rs					25462.68
Less 13.11% per agt. (-) Rs					35400.00
Net payable amt. Rs					853597.00

Unit
18/02/2022
S.C.

CSF
Rajendra
Saharan

Push
30/05/2022
AC